

CS DJ 809/22
GEETANJALI VS. PARBHAWATI

03.10.2024

Present: Sh. Kshitij Kumar Jha, counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.
Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, counsel for both defendants.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 19.03.2025 alongwith connected
case for admission-denial of documents and framing of issues.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.10.2024