

Issues

26 CS DJ 809/22 GEETANJALI Vs. PARBHAWATI

15.07.2026

Present: **Sh. Amit, Counsel for the plaintiff.**
 Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, Counsel for the defendant.

At request on behalf of the plaintiff, put up for
clarifications dated 03.12.2025 on **03.12.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(North)/Rohini Courts,
Delhi/15.07.2026_(RJ)